Evans SS-G-Series
Integrated Stainless Gas Sticks
Components, Inc
Evans
®
       SS-G-Series
• 316SS CF8M Body Construction
• CFOS Cleaned and packaged in cleanroom

6
EVANS SS-G-SERIES (Vacuum Pump/Chiller Stick)
How to Order G-Series Stick w/ Multiple Outlets
Part Number Matrix
 Manifold Material -   Series -   (Inlet) Connection Size -   (G-stick) Connection Type -   # Of Branch Valves -   Size of Branch Valves
 SS - Stainless Steel     GL - (1.8cv)       8 - 1/2”  (12.7 mm)      C - Compression (Stainless)      2V - 2-Ball Valves      4C - 1/4”  (6.4 mm)   Valve Compression Connection
           12 - 3/4” (19.1 mm)            4V - 4-Ball Valves     6C - 3/8”  (9.5 mm)   Valve Compression Connection
           16 - 1”    (25.4 mm)            6V - 6-Ball Valves
         8V - 8-Ball Valves
6 & 8 - Branch Ball Valve Hook-up Stick w/ Optional “Add-on Manifold”
2 & 4 - Branch Ball Valve Hook-up Stick
Modular 2 - Valve & 4 - Valve Add-on Manifolds
How to Order Separately
 Manifold Material -   Tube Size -   # Of Branch Valves -   Size of Branch Valves
 SS - Stainless Steel       8 - 1/2”  (12.7 mm)      2V - 2-Ball Valves      4C - 1/4” (6.4 mm) Valve Compression Connection
      12 - 3/4” (19.1 mm)      4V - 4-Ball Valves     6C - 3/8” (9.5 mm) Valve Compression Connection
* Add-on manifolds include additional tube standoff bracket for mounting to Unistrut
Mounted on blue
powder coated Unistrut
.38” (9.7 mm) W x 5.80” (147.3 mm) L Slotted
Unistrut ends for adjustability
4V - Option
2V - Option
Evans SS-G-Series      90 Series -Stick
Materials List
NO. PART NAME QTY MATERIAL
1
Connector
O-ring
1 PTFE
2 Seat 2 TFM 1600
3 Ball 1 316 Stainless Steel
4 Body 1
ASTM A 351 Grade
CF8M
5 Stem 1
ASTM A 276 TYPE
316
6 Stem Seal 1 PTFE
7 Stem Washer 2 316 Stainless Steel
8 Packing Nut 1
ASTM A 276 TYPE
316
9 Handle  1 Glass reinforced nylon
10
Handle Set
Screw
1 Stainless Steel
11 Panel Nut 1
ASTM A 351 Grade
CF8M
12 End Connector 1
ASTM A 351 Grade
CF8M
Pressure Gauge Specifications
• CFOS Cleaned
• Helium leak tested 1x10-7 ssc/sec
• Accuracy : ± 2.5% of span
• Range : 30 - 0 - 200 psig (2.1 - 0 - 13.8 bar)
• Material : 316L stainless steel
Dimensions List - IN/mm
PART NUMBER L L1 L2 A A1 B B1 ØC ØC1 ØD ØE ØF M N O
SS-93S4-G200 2.54
64,5